students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 949 557 2016-17 217 142 168000(One lakh sixty
eight thousand)

33

2015-16 981 495 2017-18 198 120 170000(One lakh
seventy thousand)

41

2016-17 981 463 2018-19 163 114 180000(One lakh
Eighty thousand)

30

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 82 35 2016-17 18 12 216000(Two Lakhs
Sixteen Thousand)

2

2016-17 82 40 2017-18 20 14 222000(Two Lakhs
Twenty Two
Thousand)

3

2017-18 122 17 2018-19 12 7 200000(Two Lakhs ) 1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 111255 (One lakh eleven thousand two hundred and fifty five) 172690 (One lakh seventy two thousand six hundred and ninty) 108000 (One lakh eight thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 289913 (Two lakhs eighty nine thousand nine hundred and
thirteen)

491708 (Four lakhs ninty one thousand seven hundred and
eight)

415868 (Four lakhs fifteen thousand eight hundred and sixty
eight)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

422659 (Four lakhs twenty two thousand six hundred and fifty
nine)

1980352 (Nineteen lakhs eighty thousand three hundred and
fifty two)

3403391 (Thirty four lakhs three thousand three hundred and
ninty one)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 21257488 (Two crores twelve lakhs fifty seven thousand four
hundred and eighty eight)

20141851 (Two crores one lakhs fourty one thousand eight
hundred and fifty one)

18085275 (One crore eighty lakhs eighty five thousand two
hundred and seventy five)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5531340 (Fifty five lakhs thirty one thousand three hundred and
fourty)

1863951 (Eighteen lakhs sixty three thousand nine hundred
and fifty one)

9451599 (Ninty four lakhs fifty one thousand five hundred and
ninty nine)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 844644 (Eight lakhs fourty four thousand six hundred and
fourty four)

840000 (Eight lakhs fourty thousand) 719561 (Seven lakhs ninteen thousand five hundred and sixty